

One Child, One Team, One Community at a Time

The Land O'Frost Youth Sports Program provides funds to local communities to help offset some of the costs associated with organizing and operating their youth sports programs for children up to 10 years old.

Land O'Frost Youth Sports began in 2002 and since that time has grown to include more than 300 leagues, 12,500 teams, and 125,000 players. Since its inception, Land O'Frost Youth Sports has sponsored over million players.

At Land O'Frost, we know the importance of families participating together in healthful, well-rounded experiences. We are grateful for the opportunity to give back to deserving communities and help keep children involved in positive character-building activities.

We would like to make a stronger effort to better communicate and be more closely involved with the leagues, the parents, and the children wearing Land O'Frost jerseys. By inviting the leagues to post a special link on their own websites, we hope to build successful direct communication. The link will take parents to a special page on the Land O'Frost website that is only accessible by that link. The information we are requesting includes name, complete mailing address, email address if available, and league name.

We will send special savings opportunities along with promotional announcements primarily via email. The communications will occur at least quarterly and no more than monthly.

Land O'Frost absolutely will not share this information with any other company or party. It is solely for our purpose of building stronger relationships directly with the leagues and parents of the children we support.

This is the link you can thread to the button we've provided. http://www.landofrost.com/youthsports

